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	Day
	Time
	Topic
	Lecturer

	Monday, July 19
	0900 hrs
	Classification of rheumatic diseases 
	SH

	
	0950 hrs
	Rheumatology history taking 
	AM

	
	1040 hrs
	MSK examination, including rapid screen and GALS
	BK

	Tuesday, July 20
	0900 hrs
	Specific joint examination – upper limb
	IT

	
	0950 hrs
	Specific joint examination – lower limbs
	SH

	
	1040hrs
	Specific joint examination – axial skeleton
	IT

	Wednesday, July 21
	0900 hrs
	Approach to mono arthritis
	AM

	
	0950 hrs
	Approac h to polyarthritis
	BK

	
	1040 hrs
	Approach to neck pain
	IT

	Thursday, July 22
	0900 hrs
	Approach to back pain
	IT

	
	0950 hrs
	Approach to vasculitis
	AM

	
	1040 hrs
	Septic arthritis
	BK

	Friday, July 23
	0900 hrs
	Laboratory tests in rheumatology
	SH

	
	0950 hrs
	Imaging in rheumatology
	IT 

	
	1040 hrs
	Rheumatoid arthritis
	AM

	Monday, July 26
	0900 hrs
	Spondyloarthritis
	SH 

	
	0950 hrs
	Crystal arthritis
	BK

	
	1040 hrs
	Osteoarthritis
	SH

	Tuesday, July 27
	0900 hrs
	Osteoporosis
	BK

	
	0950 hrs
	Soft tissue rheumatism, general and regional
	IT



	
	1040 hrs
	SLE
	AM

	Wednesday, July 28
	0900 hrs
	Scleroderma and Raynaud’s
	JL

	
	0950 hrs
	Sjogren’s, inflammatory myopathies, adult-onset Still’s disease 
	JL

	
	1040 hrs
	PMR/GCA
	BK

	Thursday, July 29
	0900 hrs
	Orphan diseases (sarcoidosis, Behcet’s)
	SH

	
	0950 hrs
	Approach to treatment of rheumatic diseases 
	BK

	
	1040 hrs
	Symptom-modifying antirheumatic drugs 
	SH

	Friday, July 30
	0900 hrs
	Disease-modifying antirheumatic drugs (including biologics)
	SH

	
	0950 hrs
	Surgery in rheumatic diseases/role of AHP’s in assessing and treating
	IT

	
	1040 hrs
	General review
	ALL
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